GOLF TROPHY HERZOG SIGMUND STRASSE

Orario di partenza di Samstag 06 August 2022 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

ORA TEE

08:00 2 ENZI GOETSCH
BENNY

08:00 4 AUER
SASCHA

08:00 5 OBERLECHNER
GUENTHER

08:00 6 FRISCH
CHRISTIAN

08:10 1 TAVELLA
KLAUS

08:10 2 ANTONELLI
FABIO

08:10 3 NEGRETTI
CESARE

08:10 4 SCHAEFER
PAUL

08:10 5 ERLACHER
THOMAS

08:10 6 PORTELLO
MATTHIAS

08:10 7 SCHIFFEREGGER
PETER

08:10 8 CUTTI
DIEGO

08:10 9 Glueck
Alexander

13:00 2 NIEDERMAIR
HERBERT
13:10 1 GASSER
CHRISTOF
13:10 2 BROLI
PAOLO
13:10 3 LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF
13:10 4 KROELL
PAUL
13:10 5 FELICETTI
RICCARDO
13:10 6 HARPF
MAXIMILIAN
13:10 7 PRAMSTALLER
THOMAS

54

14,6

7,8

13,8

7,9

2,8

13,7

17

-2,5

13:10 8 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER4.6

MARTIN
13:10 9 HARRASSER
EDUARD

4,2

VACCARINI
DIETER
FINCATO
PAOLO MARIA
CERATO
SANDRO
MUTSCHLECHNER
KLAUS
PORTELLO
CRISTIAN
SCHRAMM
HELMUT
BRUNETTI
STEFANO
PEZZEI
ALEXANDER
KNOLLSEISEN
MARTIN
GEIER
MAXIMILIAN
WEISSTEINER
THOMAS
SEEBER
EDUARD
FABER
STEFAN

JUNG

DIETER
EPPACHER
ANDREAS
PEZZEI

IVO
OBERJAKOBER
HUBERT
SCHATZER
HERMANN
PIRONE
DEBORAH
HUBER
ALEXANDER
BROLI
MATTEO
PRAMSTALLER
PETER
REPKE
VOLKER

20,8

22,6

43,4

21,8

11,7

8,4

-2,2

8,7

20,8

HOMMA

ILSE
TARTAGLIA
ROBERTO
SEEBER
MARTINA
FISCHNALLER
MONIKA
RITSCH
ISOLDE
KOFLER
WERNER
PESCARA
PIETRO

AUER

PAUL
SCHWEITZER
VIKTOR EMANUEL
OBERLECHNER
ALEX

HUBER
ALEXANDER
GIANNELLI
FABRIZIO
BIAMINO
SABINA

BREBERINA
MLADEN
OBERJAKOBER
KARIN

LUDER

MALIA

HUBER
BARBARA
SOSSI
GERMANO
GRAEBER
MANUELA
OBERJAKOBER
BRIGITTE
POHLIN

ELIAS

CABIATI
DANIELE
LUDER

IVO

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

27,9

28,2

251

14,6

27,9

34,3

38,1

20,9

8,1

13,6

24,6

10,3

32,3

18,3

10,6

18,3

36

22,9

12,6

12

18,2

24

NIEDERKOFLER
ANNA

RIEPER

LIDIA
WOLFSGRUBER
HELGA

DE ZORDO
EMANUELA
MOELGG
PETER

LANZ

DORIS
SCHROTT
HILDEGARD
NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE
ELLISCASIS
DANNY
SCHIFFEREGGER
SUSANNA
GEIER

OLIVER

MERSI VON
VERA
MARCHER
CHRISTINA

FORER
CARMEN
GUTWENGER
ANNA MARIA
LUDER
SANDRA
MISIC
MARINA
ZANELLA
GIORGIA
LEIMEGGER
KARIN
BAUMGARTNER
MARKUS
ZANELLA
GIORGIO
HELLWEGER
MARTIN

8,6

27,9

24,6

54

17

23,6

20,3

25,8

0,6

14

22,3

15,2

24

25,9

36

28,8

39




